LIDAR
GUIDANCE
SCANNER
Compact, reliable and rugged Navigation
Lidar for automated guided vehicles
• High precision and reliable measurement up to 50 meters
• 60,000 measured points per second
• Up to 25 Hz selectable rotation frequency

installation and use, the company can guarantee only the data indicated in the instruction manual supplied with the products.
Rev. 00, 01/2021
MODEL SELECTION - ORDER INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
CABLES
MODEL PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ORDER NO.
LGS-N50 Navigation LIDAR 360° 50 m 958200001
MAINTENANCE ACCESSORIES
DESCRIPTION MODEL ORDER NO.
Liquid cleaner in spray bottle ( 1 lt ) SLS-CLEANER 95ASE2990
Cleaning cloth ( 22 cm x 22 cm ), 100 pcs. SLS-CLOTH 95ASE3000
MODEL 1st end 2nd end LENGTH CODE
POWER CABLE
CS-A1-02-U-03
4 pin female free wires
3 m 95ASE1120
CS-A1-02-U-05 5 m 95ASE1130
CS-A1-02-U-10 10 m 95ASE1140
CS-A1-02-U-15 15 m 95ASE1150
CS-A1-02-U-25 25 m 95ASE1160
ETHERNET
TO HOST CABLES
CAB-ETH-M01 M12-IP67
ETHERNET CAB. (1M)